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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 25 - 28Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 Team 4 106 1 0 0 106 67.9 800 2013 1250 3363
2 2 Team 2 98 2 0 0 98 62.8 673 1778 1199 3356

3 1 Team 1 96½ 3 0 0 96½ 61.9 616 1819 1128 3300
4 3 Team 3 89½ 4 0 0 89½ 57.4 735 2064 1152 3282

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Team 1 1097 1098 1083 3278 9 <---> Team 2 1040 1108 1082 3230 7
27-28 Team 3 1098 1056 1061 3215 6 <---> Team 4 1043 1125 1073 3241 8

Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28

Today   3-  1   4-  2
Next Week   2-  3   1-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

672 Team 4 1919 Team 3 1125 Team 4 3278 Team 1
666 Team 3 1882 Team 4 1108 Team 2 3241 Team 4
609 Team 1 1811 Team 1 1098 Team 1 3230 Team 2

1098 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
179 Heather Miller 442 Heather Miller 255 Rhonda Chernosky 701 Kathy Feeley
152 Linda Hynnes 395 Judy Siciliano 253 Linda Hynnes 674 Judy Siciliano
150 Rhonda Chernosky 393 Leslie Vass 247 Heather Miller 671 Rhonda Chernosky

Individual High Averages
167.12 Barb Saari

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

800 Team 4 2064 Team 3 1250 Team 4 3363 Team 4
735 Team 3 2013 Team 4 1199 Team 2 3356 Team 2
673 Team 2 1819 Team 1 1152 Team 3 3300 Team 1

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
507 Joan Miller 218 Heather Miller 752 Judy Siciliano 285 Janet Holomego

BLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.03 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-11-26  3:10 pm  Page 1 of 2



Alley Cats 2025-262025-11-26    Week 13 of 33 Page 2

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1

1 Linda Simpson 135 81 5278 39 434 391 117 134 138 389 632
2 Linda Hynnes 113 100 4412 39 376 333 152 111 98 361 664
4 Brenda Zela 107 106 3639 34 357 319 a107 a107 a107 321 639

17 Kathy Feeley 108 105 4225 39 353 310 112 137 131 380 701
18 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

2 - Team 2

5 Gayle Schutte 135 81 4064 30 424 390 a135 a135 a135 405 648
6 Marian Leat 109 104 2302 21 338 313 90 112 115 317 626

7 Judy Siciliano 121 93 4756 39 368 325 118 133 144 395 674
8 Evelyn Orr 83 127 2014 24 254 226 a83 a83 a83 249 630

22 Lynn Wagenaar 96 116 1449 15 297 278 93 124 84 301 652
3 - Team 3

9 Joan Miller 125 90 4146 33 390 353 a125 a125 a125 375 645
10 Heather Miller 149 68 4489 30 461 427 179 125 138 442 646

11 Donna Dysievick 125 90 4910 39 382 339 114 132 103 349 616
12 Leslie Vass 124 90 2993 24 382 354 128 122 143 393 666
19 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

4 - Team 4

13 Barb Saari 167 52 5515 33 533 496 a167 a167 a167 501 657

14 Barb Wronoski 115 99 3814 33 362 325 a115 a115 a115 345 642
15 Rhonda Chernosky 110 103 3080 28 361 329 95 150 111 356 671

16 Janet Holomego 110 103 3312 30 351 317 93 120 107 320 629
20 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Saari, Barb 5515 33 167.12
Miller, Heather 4489 30 149.63
Schutte, Gayle 4064 30 135.47
Simpson, Linda 5278 39 135.33
Dysievick, Donna 4910 39 125.90
Miller, Joan 4146 33 125.64
Vass, Leslie 2993 24 124.71
Siciliano, Judy 4756 39 121.95
Wronoski, Barb 3814 33 115.58

Hynnes, Linda 4412 39 113.13
Holomego, Janet 3312 30 110.40
Chernosky, Rhonda 3080 28 110.00
Leat, Marian 2302 21 109.62
Feeley, Kathy 4225 39 108.33
Zela, Brenda 3639 34 107.03
Wagenaar, Lynn 1449 15 96.60
Orr, Evelyn 2014 24 83.92
Anderson, Elsie 0 0
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